
2025-2026 Wilmington College 
Graduate Calendar 

 03/11/2024 
 

 
Fall Semester 2025 
Thursday, August 14     New Student Orientation 
Monday, August 18     Classes Begin 
Friday, August 22     Last Day of the Drop/Add Period 
Monday, September 1     Labor Day Holiday 
Tuesday, October 7     In-Service/Professor Development Day 
       -No Classes 
Monday, October 13     Fall Break 
Tuesday, October 21     Last Day to Drop a Class 
Monday – Friday, November 24-28   Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 5     Last Day of Classes 
Monday – Friday, December 8-12   Exam Week 
Monday, December 15 at 9:00 a.m.   Grades Due to Academic Records 
 
Spring 2026 

Friday, January 2     OT New Student Orientation 
Monday, January 5     Classes Begin 
Friday, January 9     Last Day of the Drop/Add Period 
Monday, January 19     MLK Holiday 
Tuesday, March 3     In Service/Professor Development Day  

– No Classes 
Monday – Friday, March 9-13    Spring Break 
Thursday, March 19     Last Day to Drop a Class 
Friday, April 3       Good Friday Holiday 
Friday, April 24       Last Day of Classes 
Monday – Friday, April 27 – May 1   Exam Week 
Monday, May 4 at 9:00 a.m.    Final Grades due to Academic Records 
Saturday, May 9     Commencement 
 
Summer 2026 
Monday, May 11     Classes Begin 
Friday, May 15      Last Day of the Drop/Add Period 
Monday, May 25     Memorial Day Holiday 
Friday, June 19      Juneteenth Holiday 
Monday, June 29     Last Day to Drop a Class 
Friday, July 3      Fourth of July Holiday Observed 
Friday, July 31      Classes End, Final Exams in Last Class  
Monday, August 3     Final Grades due to Academic Records 
 
 


